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1 a Appert Silvan * 19.75
+ Lussi Marco ** 10.00
+ Reichmuth Marco ** 9.75

1 b Züger Benjamin * 19.75
+ Wyrsch Gabriel * 9.75
+ Imgrüth Fabian 10.00

2 a Appert Adrian (2007) 19.50
+ Barmettler Vincenz 9.75
+ Müller Adrian (2006) 9.75

2 b Kälin Remo (2008) 19.50
+ Baumgartner Remi (2008) 9.75
+ Schnellmann Gian 9.75

2 c Müllestein Mike *** 19.50
+ Schmid Samuel ** 9.75
+ Schmidlin Tobias * 9.75

2 d Suter Thomas (2007) 19.50
+ Odermatt Levin (2007) 9.75
+ Suter Manuel (2006) 9.75

3 a Betschart Marcel * 19.00
+ Schuler Alex * 10.00
- Betschart Patrick * 9.00

3 b Dünner Tobias * 19.00
- Heinzer Benno (2006) * 9.00
+ Solenthaler David 10.00

3 c Gabriel Simon 19.00
+ Schuler Samuel 10.00
- Ulrich Michael * 9.00

3 d Gisler Lukas 19.00
- Heinzer Maurus (2007) 9.00
+ Iten Janis (2007) 10.00

3 e Grab Florian * 19.00
- Heinzer Ronny * 9.00
+ Gander Sebastian 10.00

3 f Heinzer Benno (2006) * 19.00
- Dünner Tobias * 9.00
+ Hotz Basil 10.00

4 a Arnold Tom (2007) 18.75
- Brunner Timon 8.75
+ Hess Kobi 10.00

4 b Auf der Maur Alex 18.75
+ Waser Mattia 10.00
- Arnold Fabian * 8.75

4 c Betschart Patrick * 18.75
+ Fuster Arjuna * 9.75
- Betschart Marcel * 9.00

4 d Brunner Timon 18.75
- Arnold Tom (2007) 8.75
+ Jehle Aaron 10.00

4 e Forster Christian 18.75
- Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.75
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00

4 f Heinzer Maurus (2007) 18.75
- Gisler Lukas 9.00
+ Waser Mattia 9.75

4 g Heinzer Ronny * 18.75
- Grab Florian * 9.00
+ Furrer Jens 9.75

4 h Nideröst Timo (2008) 18.75
- Iten Janis (2007) 8.75
+ Süssmeier Kay (2006) 10.00

4 i Rogenmoser Linus 18.75
+ Spichtig Clemens 10.00
- Waser Raphael 8.75

4 j Sidler Samuel (2007) 18.75
- Keiser Niklas (2007) 9.00
+ Odermatt Levin (2007) 9.75

4 k Hess Ramon (2006) 18.75
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 10.00
o Lussi Marco ** 8.75

4 l Imgrüth Fabian 18.75
+ Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 10.00
o Züger Benjamin * 8.75

4 m Müller Adrian (2006) 18.75
+ Odermatt Luke (2008) 10.00
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.75

4 n Schönbächler Martin (2007) 18.75
+ Jehle Aaron 10.00
o Suter Beat * 8.75

5 a Kindlimann Fabian *** 18.50
+ Zurfluh Michael ** 9.75
- Ulrich Florian * 8.75

5 b Näpflin Urs (2006) 18.50
+ Setto Marco (2008) 9.75
- Arnold Marcel * 8.75

5 c Suter Beat * 18.50
- Wiget Ueli * 8.75
+ Schönbächler Martin (2007) 9.75

5 d Ulrich Florian * 18.50
+ Durrer Jonas * 9.75
- Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.75

5 e Wiget Ueli * 18.50
- Suter Beat * 8.75
+ Suter Joel 9.75

5 f Andermatt Reto 18.50
+ Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75
o Zurfluh Michael ** 8.75

5 g Durrer Jonas * 18.50
o Ulrich Florian * 8.75
+ Schnellmann Alexander 9.75

5 h Furrer Jens 18.50
+ Süssmeier Kay (2006) 10.00
o Heinzer Ronny * 8.50

5 i Fuster Arjuna * 18.50
o Betschart Patrick * 8.50
+ Stalder Silvan 10.00

5 j Gander Sebastian 18.50
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00
o Grab Florian * 8.50

5 k Horath Adrian (2008) 18.50
o Ulrich Sandro 8.50
+ Baumgartner Remi (2008) 10.00

5 l Hotz Basil 18.50
+ Betschart Noah (2008) 10.00
o Heinzer Benno (2006) * 8.50

5 m Lussi Marco ** 18.50
o Appert Silvan * 8.75
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75

5 n Schmid Samuel ** 18.50
o Müllestein Mike *** 8.50
+ Kälin Reto (2006) 10.00

5 o Schmidlin Tobias * 18.50
+ Arnold Marcel * 10.00
o Müllestein Mike *** 8.50

5 p Schnellmann Alexander 18.50
+ Niederberger Sven (2006) 10.00
o Durrer Jonas * 8.50

5 q Schuler Alex * 18.50
o Betschart Marcel * 8.50
+ Betschart Roger 10.00

5 r Solenthaler David 18.50
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00
o Dünner Tobias * 8.50

5 s Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 18.50
o Betschart Roger 8.50
+ Odermatt Luke (2008) 10.00

5 t Wyrsch Gabriel * 18.50
o Züger Benjamin * 8.50
+ Ulrich Sandro 10.00

5 u Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 18.50
o Imgrüth Fabian 8.50
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00

6 a Betschart Roger 18.25
+ Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 9.75
o Schuler Alex * 8.50

6 b Büeler Ronny (2008) 18.25
o Stalder Silvan 8.50
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 9.75

6 c Gisler Silvan 18.25
+ Hess Kobi 9.75
o Heinzer Stefan ** 8.50

6 d Heinzer Stefan ** 18.25
o Reichmuth Marco ** 8.50
+ Gisler Silvan 9.75

6 e Hess Severin 18.25
o Kälin Reto (2006) 8.50
+ Setto Marco (2008) 9.75

6 f Kälin Reto (2006) 18.25
+ Hess Severin 9.75
o Schmid Samuel ** 8.50

6 g Reichmuth Marco ** 18.25
+ Heinzer Stefan ** 9.75
o Appert Silvan * 8.50

6 h Scheuber Ivo (2008) 18.25
o Suter Manuel (2006) 8.50
+ Betschart Noah (2008) 9.75

6 i Schnellmann Gian 18.25
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 9.75
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50

6 j Schuler Samuel 18.25
o Gabriel Simon 8.50
+ Keiser Niklas (2007) 9.75
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6 k Spichtig Clemens 18.25
o Rogenmoser Linus 8.50
+ Müller Simon 9.75

6 l Stalder Silvan 18.25
+ Büeler Ronny (2008) 9.75
o Fuster Arjuna * 8.50

6 m Suter Joel 18.25
+ Zimmermann Raffael 9.75
o Wiget Ueli * 8.50

6 n Suter Manuel (2006) 18.25
+ Scheuber Ivo (2008) 9.75
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

6 o Ulrich Sandro 18.25
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 9.75
o Wyrsch Gabriel * 8.50

6 p Zimmermann Raffael 18.25
o Suter Joel 8.50
+ Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.75

6 q Zurfluh Michael ** 18.25
o Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.50
+ Andermatt Reto 9.75

7 Suter David (2007) 18.00
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.00
- Barmettler Vincenz 9.00

8 a Christen Silvan 17.75
- Hüppin Lukas 9.00
- Büeler Alexander 8.75

8 b Hüppin Lukas 17.75
- Christen Silvan 9.00
- Heimann Diego (2007) 8.75

8 c Ulrich Michael * 17.75
- Arnold Fabian * 8.75
- Gabriel Simon 9.00

9 a Arnold Fabian * 17.50
- Ulrich Michael * 8.75
- Auf der Maur Alex 8.75

9 b Büeler Alexander 17.50
- Müller Simon 8.75
- Christen Silvan 8.75

9 c Eicher Fabio (2008) 17.50
- Forster Christian 8.75
- Waser Raphael 8.75

9 d Epp Severin (2008) 17.50
- Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.75
- Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.75

9 e Flüeler Philipp (2008) 17.50
- Nideröst Dario (2007) 8.75
- Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.75

9 f Nideröst Dario (2007) 17.50
- Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.75
- Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.75

9 g Odermatt Jonas (2007) 17.50
- Epp Severin (2008) 8.75
- Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.75

9 h Waser Raphael 17.50
- Rogenmoser Linus 8.75
- Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.75

9 i Arnold Marcel * 17.50
o Schmidlin Tobias * 8.50
- Näpflin Urs (2006) 9.00

9 j Barmettler Vincenz 17.50
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.50
- Suter David (2007) 9.00

9 k Keiser Niklas (2007) 17.50
- Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.00
o Schuler Samuel 8.50

9 l Müller Simon 17.50
- Büeler Alexander 8.75
o Spichtig Clemens 8.75

9 m Niederberger Sven (2006) 17.50
o Schnellmann Alexander 8.50
- Epp Severin (2008) 9.00

9 n Wiss Ramon (2007) 17.50
- Suter David (2007) 9.00
o Zimmermann Raffael 8.50

10 a Heimann Diego (2007) 17.25
o Andermatt Reto 8.50
- Hüppin Lukas 8.75

10 b Iten Janis (2007) 17.25
- Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.75
o Gisler Lukas 8.50

10 c Krebser Silvan (2007) 17.25
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50
- Nideröst Dario (2007) 8.75

10 d Jehle Aaron 17.25
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50
o Brunner Timon 8.75

10 e Keller Philipp (2006) 17.25
o Gander Sebastian 8.50
o Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 8.75

10 f Mathis Andrin (2008) 17.25
o Solenthaler David 8.75
o Forster Christian 8.50

10 g Odermatt Levin (2007) 17.25
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50
o Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.75

10 h Süssmeier Kay (2006) 17.25
o Furrer Jens 8.50
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.75

11 a Arnold Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Schnellmann Gian 8.50
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50

11 b Baumgartner Remi (2008) 17.00
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50

11 c Betschart Noah (2008) 17.00
o Hotz Basil 8.50
o Scheuber Ivo (2008) 8.50

11 d Hess Kobi 17.00
o Gisler Silvan 8.50
o Arnold Tom (2007) 8.50

11 e Odermatt Luke (2008) 17.00
o Müller Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 8.50

11 f Setto Marco (2008) 17.00
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50
o Hess Severin 8.50

11 g Waser Mattia 17.00
o Auf der Maur Alex 8.50
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


